ClQate

WINE LIST







WINES BY OLASSH

SPARKLIMO | OHAMPAOME 125 ml

2021 Prosecco Brut, Bruni 750
Veneto, ltaly

WHITE 125 ml

2022 Riesling Hay Bay, Fanagoria 550
Kuban. Russia

2023 Sauvignon Blanc Gato Negro Vina San Pedro 650
Central Valley, Chile

2020 Pinot Grigio, Bruni 750
Sicily, ltaly

2022 Chardonnay, Casa Defra 790
Veneto, Italy

ROSE 125 ml

2020 Petula Rose, Casa da Fonte Pequena 650

Portugal (semi-dry)

RED 125 ml
2022 Hay Bay Pinot Noir. Fanagoria 590

Kuban, Russia

2021 Bruni Nero d'Avola, Caviro 750
Sicily, Italy (semi-dry)

2021 Shiraz, Camden Park 750

South Australia, Australia

2022 Chianti, Conti Serristori 790
Tuscany, Italy



BOT TLED WINES

SPARKLIMO | OHAMPAOME

2021

NV

2019

2018

2019

2021

2017

2018

Prosecco Rose, Bruni
Veneto, Italy

MARTINI Asti DOCG

Piedmont, ltaly (sweet)

Temelion Vintage Brut
Kuban, Russia

Cremant de Bourgogne Brut, Andre Delorme
Bourgogne, France

Cremant de Bourgogne Blanc de Blanc Brut,
Veuve Ambal
Bourgogne, France

Franciacorta, Ca'Del Bosco
Lombardy, Italy

Lanson Black Label Brut
Champagne, France

Blanc de Noirs, Regny & Pidansat

Champagne, France

750 ml

5500

6100

6500

6900

8900

12900

16600

16900



WHITE

2022

2023

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2023

2022

2016

2019

2021

2022

Italy

Garganega e Chardonnay, Cielo
Veneto

Pfefferer, Colterenzio
Trentino-Alto Adidge (semy-dry)

Soave Linea Classica, Bertani
Veneto

Lugana San Benedetto, Zenato
Veneto

Vermentino di Toscana Fattoria del Cerro
Tuscany

Tenuta Regaleali Leone, Tasca d'Almerita

Sicily

Priara Pinot Grigio, Pradio
Friuli

"Albizzia", Chardonnay
Tuscany

Anthilia, Donnafugata
Sicily

Chardonnay, Capannelle
Tuscany

Derthona, Vigneti Massa
Piedmont

Piere Sauvignon Blanc, Vie di Romans
Friuli

Gavi dei Gavi, La Scolca

Piedmont

750 ml

5500

5900

6200

6800

6900

7600

7800

8200

8900

12900

13900

13900

13900



WHITE

2021

2022

2021

2018

2021

2022

2021

2020

2020

2021

2021

France

Chenin/Chardonnay, Domaine Tariquet
Gascogne

Petit Bourgeois Sauvignon, Henri Bourgeois
Loire Valley

Picpoul de Pinet Heritage, Gerard Bertrand
Languedoc-Roussillon

Sauvignon Saint-Bris, Jean-Marc Brocard
Bourgogne

Muscadet Sevre et Maine Les Roches Noires,
Marcel Martin
Loire Valley

Bourgogne Jurassique, Jean-Marc Brocard
Bourgogne

Bourgogne RAligote, Jean-Marc Brocard
Bourgogne

Riesling, Trimbach

Alsace

Pouilly-Fume En Travertin, Henri Bourgeois
Loire Valley

Chablis Sainte Claire, Jean-Marc Brocard
Bourgogne

Sancerre les Baronnes, Henri Bourgeois
Loire Valley

750 ml

4900

5500

6200

6400

6600

7400

7800

9800

10500

11900

12900



VWWHITE
Other Countries

2022 Point Gruner Veltliner, Nig|

Lower Austria, Austria

2021 Gruner Veltliner Kittmannsberg, Nastl
Lower Austria, Austria

2022 Weissburgunder Dry, Nik Weis St, Urbans-Hof

Mosel, Germany

2022 Hans Baer Riesling, Weinkellerei Hechtsheim

Rheinhessen, Germany

2021 Red Stone Riesling, Gunderloch

Rheinhessen, Germany

2020 Sauvignon Blanc, Paddle Creek
Marlborough, New Zealand

2021 Xitxarello, Democratic Wines
Catalony, Spain

ROSE
2022 Pinot Grigio Blush, Cielo

Veneto, ltaly

2021 Rose d'Anjou "La Jaglerie”, Marcel Martin

Loire Valley, France

2021 Cotes de Provence AOC "Belouve", Domaine
Bunan
Provance, France

750 ml

5500

6900

4500

4900

7800

5500

5500

750 ml

4600

5500

6500



RED

2020

2022

2022

2022

2019

2021

2019

2021

2021

2021

2017

2018

2018

Italy

Appasionatamente Rosso

Veneto

Podere Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Umani
Ronchi

Abruzzo

Primasole Primitivo

Puglia

Donna Marzia Primitivo, Conti Zecca
Apulia

Tenuta Regaleali Lamuri, Tasca d'Almerita
Sicily

Chianti Classico, Banfi

Tuscany

Chianti Rufina Riserva 'Nipozzano', Frescobaldi
Tuscany

Langhe Nebbiolo, Giacomo Fenocchio
Piedmont

Barbera d’Alba, Trediberri

Piedmont

Tei, Sandro Fay

Lombardy

Sassi Chiusi, Bertinga

Tuscany

Brunello di Montalcino, Banfi
Tuscany

Barolo, Mauro Molino

Piedmont

750 ml

4900

4900

5500

5500

6800

8900

9700

9900

10200

10500

12200

18900

22900



RED

2019

2018

2018

2020

2019

2019

2019

2020

2022

2021

2020

2021

France

Cotes du Rhone Rouge, Guigal
Rhone

Cahors Malbec du Clos, Clos Triguedina

Cahors

Clarendelle by Haut-Brion Medoc, Domaine

Clarence Dillon
Bourdeux

Gevrey-Chambertin La Justice, Domaine
Antonin Guyon
Bourgogne

Other Countries

Rioja Siglo Crianza. Bodegas Manzanos
Rioja, Spain

El Cabronet, Democratic Wines
Catalony, Spain

"Emilio Moro"
Ribera del Duero, Spain

Zinfandel. Fetzer
California, USA (semi-dry)

Malbec La Linda, Luigi Bosca

Mendoza, Argentina

Cabernet Sauvignon Vineyards, Trapiche
Mendoza, Argentina

Blauver Zweigelt, Anita & Hans Nittnaus
Burgenland, Austria

Sexy Beast, Two Hands
SA, Australia

MOM—ALOOHOLIO WINE

2020

Riesling. Hans Baer
Rheingessen, Germany

750 ml

5800

6900

7800

24900

4500

5500

12900

4900

4900

5500

6900

9900

750 ml

3400






4

4

4

4
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